
Sheila
Tonya
London
Alistair
Yasser
Hector
Crystal
Jocelyn
Cheyenne
Randall
Ronnie
Kevin
Marc
Jovon
Randall
Pamela
Ronnie & Chanda 
Tabytha
Zalika
Emile
Azra
Tonya
Robert
Germeen
Connie
Alissa
Dallas 
Patricia
Ricardo  David 
Porsche
Lydia 
Quecvas
Veronica
Tatia
Elizabeth
Cynthia
Latanua
Joseph
Amber
Bernella
Bernell
Renaye 
Jade
Musette
Dwane
Janine
Patricia
Rusdyn
Bintia
Iris
William
Nicole

Senhouse-Billingy
Murray
Knight
Scott
Jones
Vera
White
Walters
Bostock
Jones
Burrage
Harewood
Guillaume
Griffith 
Jones
Bradley
Burrage
Bates
Headley
Viaud
Samiee
Murray
Fortune
Greene
Stewart
Mayers
Green 
Drew
Rodriguez Jerez 
Martin
Gonzalez 
James
Bowen
Barnes
Grant
Boyce
Graham 
Branch
Chenevert
Henry
Grier
Cuyler 
Gary
Cox
Jones
Dobie
Cunningham
Lindsey
Boure
Williams
Hughes
Longmore

Luxottica
Personality Collections, Llc
Knight’s Call
Projectbasta
New Age Home Improvement, Inc.
Veragood Contracting & Home Improvement 
Verizon 
Anew Advisory
Cheyenne Bostock Coaching Llc
Copper
Roburrage Productions 
Edclectic Entertainment/Indiez Street Filmworks
Shine Bright Photos
Mtr Records Ent 
Yabu Pushelberg
Prb Consultants Llc
World Rhythm Academy
Achievement First 
New York State Department Of Financial Services
Institute For Private Investors
Brooklyn Cooperative Federal Credit Union 
Tiaa
Fortune Advisory Services
Visionary Accounting Group
Connie’s Crown & Glory Cakes
Born & Bread
Made From Scratch
Healing Cuisine, Llc
Il Tramezzino 
Martin Professional
New York Road Runners 
Clinton Hill Champions Martial Arts
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer
Tatia D. Barnes, Esq.
Grant Counsel & Associates, Llc
Cynthia L. Boyce & Associates
Oath
Roc Nation
Grounded Strategy
B4alloccasionz
Impacct Brooklyn
Sealy Cuyler Funeral Home, Llc
The Black Girl Yogi
Adonis World Travel
Jones Investment Co.
Halstead Real Estate
Serendipity Estates Llc
Lai Holdings
Nooklyn
The Corcoran Group
William Hughes, Lcsw
Joystick Interactive

No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No

sheilsme@yahoo.com
tonya@personalitycollections.com
info@knightscall.com
alainscott@gmail.com
newageinc1@aol.com
veragood@msn.com
crystalwhite28@gmail.com
jocelyn@anewadvisory.com
info@cheyennebostock.com
aerjones@gmail.com
rodrummusic@gmail.com
edclectic@earthlink.net
info@shinebrightphotos.com
mtr.entgroup@gmail.com
aerjones@gmail.com
prbconsultants2017@gmail.com
worldrhythmacademy@gmail.com
tabytha.bates@gmail.com
zalika.headley@gmail.com
emilev2015@yahoo.com
azra@growbrooklyn.org
tmurray@tiaa.org
rfortune@fortuneadvisoryllc.com
germeen@visionaryag.com
csatthetop@gmail.com
bornandbreadbk@gmail.com
madefromscratchnyc@gmail.com
patricia@healingcuisinenyc.com
ricarod001@gmail.com
porsche@martinprof.com
lydiagonzalez32@gmail.com
Instructorq1@gmail.com
veronica.bowen.esq@gmail.com
tatia@tdbarneslaw.com
lizgrantesq@gmail.com
cynthia@boyce-and-associates.com
lataniagrahamesq@gmail.com
jbranch13@yahoo.com
askdrc@grounded-strategy.com
bee@b4allo.com
bernell_grier@impacctbk.org
sealycuyler @gmail.com
theblackgirlyogi@gmail.com
adonisworldtravel@gmail.com
dwanej@gmail.com
stuyqueen@gmail.com
patricia@ serendipityestatesllc.com
rusdyn1@yahoo.com
princesse@nooklyn.com
iris.willams@corcoran.com
bhugheslcsw@gmail.com
nbreeden89@gmail.com

9175790200
9176084369
+1 (347) 709-0880
5162054106
3477224959
3477288718
9178386798
617-669-2936
(646) 389-7145
3475045440
3212028736
310-849-2893
347-770-2480
917-301-0292
3475045440
9174030276
3212028736
4123980569
9175499942
9172029576
7184188232 x2080
9176084369
3472063010

347-876-4272
3472773136
6465487082
(917) 554-5267
3478359038
347-871-3522
9173272478
917-365-1342
7735125516
2125374069
877-718-2606
917-674-1324
9177536623
9178476243
315-572-6153
3474018877
17185222613x130
718-230-3812

929 307-1005
5167246561
7189309307
3476134412

3478340965
9175665541
917*653-5420
862-220-0127

Beauty/Fashion
Beauty/Fashion
Beauty/Fashion
Business services
Construction
Construction
Consulting
Consulting
Consulting
Creative or Entertainment services
Creative or Entertainment services
Creative or Entertainment services
Creative or Entertainment services
Creative or Entertainment services
Creative or Entertainment services
Education
Education
Education
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Food or Hospitality services
Food or Hospitality services
Food or Hospitality services
Food or Hospitality services 
Food or Hospitality services
Health or Healthcare
Health or Healthcare
Health or Healthcare
Legal
Legal
Legal
Legal
Legal
Marketing/Advertising
Marketing/Advertising
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Real Estate
Social Work
Technology

Volunteer Ministry, Marriage Ministry
Marriage Ministry
Frontliners

Frontliners
Frontliners
Momentum, Chosen, Volunteer Ministry
20.30s, Chosen, Impact, Sacred Arts
20.30s, Frontliners, Sacred Arts
Marriage Ministry, 20.30s
Frontliners
Frontliners

Marriage Ministry
Chosen

Frontliners

Marriage Ministry

Sacred Arts, Volunteer Ministry
Sacred Arts, Health Ministry
20.30s, Turning Point, Volunteer Ministry
Marriage Ministry

20.30s, YLE

Sacred Arts

Chosen
Chosen
Momentum, Chosen, Impact, Gracious Guides
YLE, Frontliners
20.30s, Marriage Ministry
Momentum, Chosen, Gracious Guides, Sacred Arts

Primetime
Volunteer Ministry

Frontliners, Marriage Ministry
Sacred Arts
Primetime, Chosen
Marriage Ministry

20.30s

A Better World Community Development Corporation of EBC Emmanuel Baptist Church
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